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3.7.1 NUMBER OF FUNCTIONAL MOUS/LINKAGES WITH INSTITUTIONS/ INDUSTRIES IN INDIA AND ABROAD FOR INTERNSHIP,  

ON-THE-JOB TRAINING, PROJECT WORK, STUDENT / FACULTY EXCHANGE AND COLLABORATIVE RESEARCH  DURING THE LAST 

FIVE YEARS 

 

2022-2023 

S.No 

Year 

of 

signing 

MoU 

Name of the 

organization with 

whom 

MOU/Collaboration 

being signed 

Duration 
Purpose of 

MOU/Collaboration 
List the  actual  activities under each MOU year-wise 

Date of 

the 

activity 

conducted 

1 
2022-

2023 

Sri Vidya Mandir 

Arts & Science 

College, Uthangarai 

3 Skills Training 

Exchange of students and Scholars, Organization of joint research 

project, Collaboration in the areas of education, internship 

training and research, Other academic exchange to which both 

institution agree 

01.09.2022 

2 
2022-

2023 

Sridharan & Co 

(Chartered 

Accountant Firm) 

Salem 

3 Skills Training 

Skill Training and Development, To conduct certificate course in 

GST filing practices, Summer internship Assistance, Placement 

for Audit Articleship 

01.09.2022 

SACRED HEART COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

 Tirupattur – 635 601, Tamil Nadu, S.India 

Resi       : (04179) 220103 

College : (04179) 220553 

Fax : (04179) 226423 

A Don Bosco Institution of Higher Education, Founded in 1951 * Affiliated to Thiruvalluvar University, Vellore * Autonomous since 1987 

Accredited by NAAC (4th Cycle – under RAF) with CGPA of 3.31 / 4 at ‘A+’ Grade 

Ready for 

Every Good Work 
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3 
2022-

2023 

Karpagam Academy 

of Higher Education, 

Turkey 

2 Research Research Paper Publication in Scopus Indexed 29.07.2022 

4 
2022-

2023 

Holy Cross College , 

Nagercoil 
2 Patent Patent Publication 02.10.2022 

5 
2022-

2023 

Selvamm College, 

Nammakal 
2 Research Research and Conferences 30.03.2022 

6 
2022-

2023 

Patrician College, 

Chennai 
2 Research 

International Conferences on Research Trends in Contemporary 

mathematics 
02.06.2022 

7 
2022-

2023 
VIT, Vellore 2 Research 

Dr Dr.Kasper , Resource Person, FDP on R Language for 

Mathematics, Staff-SHC 
29.09.2022 

8 
2022-

2023 

Annai Vellankanni 

College 
2 Research 

Dr. G. Britto Antony Xavier, Resource Person, Two Days 

National Seminar on Applied Mathematics, 
09.01.2022 

9 
2022-

2023 

Shanmuga Industries, 

Tiruvannamalai 
2 Paper Ineternational Conferences and Paper Publication 22.09.2022 

10 
2022-

2023 

Gonzaga College for 

women, hosur 
5 Research Plant Training 01.04.2023 

11 
2022-

2023 
Vanaprasatha 5 Skill activities Enhance the Skills of the Students through Practical Learning. 15.09.2022 

12 
2022-

2023 
Edify EdTech 3 Corporate Training 

Understanding the Importance of Skills and Efficient ways of 

performing the work for the future. 
24.02.2022 

13 
2022-

2023 

St. Claret College, 

Bengaluru 
3 Financial Literacy 

Aims to make the students Industry Ready and have wide 

knowledge about the importance of career Planning. 
02.02.2022 

14 
2022-

2023 

Vellalar College for 

Women 

(Autonomous), 

Erode 

5 Skills IPR Joint research and collaborative research 26.12.2022 

15 
2022-

2023 

Reva University, 

Bangalore 
5 Research Lab Skills  - Research in Life Science 09.09.2022 
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16 
2022-

2023 

Ideal Analytical and 

Research Laboratory, 

Puducherry 

5 Research Lab Skills - Research in Life Science 02.05.2022 

17 
2022-

2023 

Venkraft Paper Mills 

(P) Ltd. India 
2 Research Interpersonal and Communication skills 31.11.2022 

18 
2022-

2023 

Practical 

ProcessDrive India 

Private Limited, 

Tirupattur 

1 Skills Conducted Campus 18.07 2022 

19 
2022-

2023 

Don Bosco 

SIHARAM 
7 Skils All the four skills of English, LSRW 18.06.2022 

20 
2022-

2023 

IVDP and 

Govt.College for 

Women, Krishnagiri, 

TN 

4 Learning Skills All the four skills of English, LSRW 18.06.2022 

21 
2022-

2023 

Inspire academy for 

Communicative 

English, Yelagiri 

hills, TN 

6 Learning Skills All the four skills of English, LSRW 18.06.2022 

22 
2022-

2023 

Don Bosco 

Vocational Training 

Center, Murunkan, 

Mannar District, 

Srilanka 

3 Learning Skills All the four skills of English, LSRW 18.06.2022 

23 
2022-

2023 

Don Bosco Civil 

Engineering Institute, 

Metiyagane, Srilanka 

3 Learning Skills Nil All the four skills of English, LSRW 18.06.2022 
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24 
2022-

2023 

Salesian Province of 

St. Joseph, 

Negombo, Srilanka 

3 Learning Skills All the four skills of English, LSRW 18.06.2022 

25 
2022-

2023 

The Ministro 

Foundation, Chennai 
3 Learning Skills All the four skills of English, LSRW 18.06.2022 

26 
2022-

2023 

Claret College, 

Bangalore 
5 

Academic 

Certification 

2022: Neuro Linguistic Programming(II Year  Students of MSc. 

Counselling Psychology) 
07.06.2022 

27 
2022-

2023 

Exon Bioscience, 

TICEL BIOPARK 

Ltd.Chennai 

3 Skills Industrial Visit and Summer Training 09.05.2022 

28 
2022-

2023 

Oncall HR & IT 

Services Academy, 

Chennai, INDIA. 

3 
Skill Development 

Training 

Workshop, Internship, Practical Trainings, Skill Development 

Programs, Placement Assistant. 
25.08.2022 

29 
2022-

2023 

Don Bosco College, 

Dharmapuri, Tamil 

Nadu, INDIA. 

3 
Skill Development 

Training 

Research Collaboration, Faculty Experience, Student Exchange, 

Conducting Cultural Projects, Study Tours, Promoting Academic 

Research. 

31.10.2022 

30 
2022-

2023 

The Tamil Nadu 

Adi-Dravidar 

Housing and 

Development 

Corporation 

(TAHDCO) 

3 
Skill Development 

Training 

Conducting Techno/Economic Survey Among Beneficiaries of 

TAHDCO, Collecting Feedback From the Beneficiaries, Identify 

the Aspiring SC & ST People for Entrepreneurship. 

07.10.2022 

31 
2022-

2023 

Exon Bioscience, 

TICEL BIOPARK 

Ltd.Chennai 

3 
Skill Development 

Training 
Industrial Visit and Summer Training 09.05.2022 

32 
2022-

2023 

Oncall HR & IT 

Services Academy, 

Chennai, INDIA. 

3 
Skill Development 

Training 

Workshop, Internship, Practical Trainings, Skill Development 

Programs, Placement Assistant. 
25.08.2022 
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33 
2022-

2023 

Don Bosco College, 

Dharmapuri, Tamil 

Nadu, INDIA. 

3 
Skill Development 

Training 

Research Collaboration, Faculty Experience, Student Exchange, 

Conducting Cultural Projects, Study Tours, Promoting Academic 

Research. 

31.10.2022 

34 
2022-

2023 

The Tamil Nadu 

Adi-Dravidar 

Housing and 

Development 

Corporation 

(TAHDCO) 

3 
Skill Development 

Training 

Conducting Techno/Economic Survey Among Beneficiaries of 

TAHDCO, Collecting Feedback From the Beneficiaries, Identify 

the Aspiring SC & ST People for Entrepreneurship. 

07.10.2022 

35 
2022-

2023 

HR Khan’s Training 

Academy, Chennai, 

Tamil Nadu, INDIA 

3 
Skill Development 

Training 

Providing Resource Persons for Seminars & Conferences, 

Conducting Residential Training Programs, Organise Career 

Counselling, Conduct Skill Development Trainings, Research & 

Development Activities, Faculty Resource Sharing, Help in 

Industry & Institutional Contact, Exchange of Publications & 

Information, Sharing of Real Time Projects. 

18.01.2023 

36 
2022-

2023 

Sri Vidya Mandir 

Arts &amp; Science 

College 

(Autonomous), 

Katteri, Uthangarai, 

Krishnagiri, 

3 
Entrepreneurship 

Development 

One day National Seminar on Entrepreneurship Development 

with special focus on Start-Ups on 18.02.2023 
24.06.2023 

 


