

institution agree

Skill Training and Development, To conduct certificate course in

GST filing practices, Summer internship Assistance, Placement

for Audit Articleship

2

2022-

2023

Sridharan & Co

(Chartered

Accountant Firm)

Salem

3

**Skills Training** 

01.09.2022

					-	
3	2022- 2023	Karpagam Academy of Higher Education, Turkey	2	Research	Research Paper Publication in Scopus Indexed	29.07.2022
4	2022- 2023	Holy Cross College , Nagercoil	2	Patent	Patent Publication	02.10.2022
5	2022- 2023	Selvamm College, Nammakal	2	Research	Research and Conferences	30.03.2022
6	2022- 2023	Patrician College, Chennai	2	Research	International Conferences on Research Trends in Contemporary mathematics	02.06.2022
7	2022- 2023	VIT, Vellore	2	Research	Dr Dr.Kasper, Resource Person, FDP on R Language for Mathematics, Staff-SHC	29.09.2022
8	2022- 2023	Annai Vellankanni College	2	Research	Dr. G. Britto Antony Xavier, Resource Person, Two Days National Seminar on Applied Mathematics,	09.01.2022
9	2022- 2023	Shanmuga Industries, Tiruvannamalai	2	Paper	Ineternational Conferences and Paper Publication	22.09.2022
10	2022- 2023	Gonzaga College for women, hosur	5	Research	Plant Training	01.04.2023
11	2022- 2023	Vanaprasatha	5	Skill activities	Enhance the Skills of the Students through Practical Learning.	15.09.2022
12	2022- 2023	Edify EdTech	3	Corporate Training	Understanding the Importance of Skills and Efficient ways of performing the work for the future.	24.02.2022
13	2022- 2023	St. Claret College, Bengaluru	3	Financial Literacy	Aims to make the students Industry Ready and have wide knowledge about the importance of career Planning.	02.02.2022
14	2022- 2023	Vellalar College for Women (Autonomous), Erode	5	Skills	IPR Joint research and collaborative research	26.12.2022
15	2022- 2023	Reva University, Bangalore	5	Research	Lab Skills - Research in Life Science	09.09.2022

16	2022- 2023	Ideal Analytical and Research Laboratory, Puducherry	5	Research	Lab Skills - Research in Life Science	02.05.2022
17	2022- 2023	Venkraft Paper Mills (P) Ltd. India	2	Research	Interpersonal and Communication skills	31.11.2022
18	2022- 2023	Practical ProcessDrive India Private Limited, Tirupattur	1	Skills	Conducted Campus	18.07 2022
19	2022- 2023	Don Bosco SIHARAM	7	Skils	All the four skills of English, LSRW	18.06.2022
20	2022- 2023	IVDP and Govt.College for Women, Krishnagiri, TN	4	Learning Skills	All the four skills of English, LSRW	18.06.2022
21	2022- 2023	Inspire academy for Communicative English, Yelagiri hills, TN	6	Learning Skills	All the four skills of English, LSRW	18.06.2022
22	2022- 2023	Don Bosco Vocational Training Center, Murunkan, Mannar District, Srilanka	3	Learning Skills	All the four skills of English, LSRW	18.06.2022
23	2022- 2023	Don Bosco Civil Engineering Institute, Metiyagane, Srilanka	3	Learning Skills	Nil All the four skills of English, LSRW	18.06.2022

24	2022- 2023	Salesian Province of St. Joseph, Negombo, Srilanka	3	Learning Skills	All the four skills of English, LSRW	18.06.2022
25	2022- 2023	The Ministro Foundation, Chennai	3	Learning Skills	All the four skills of English, LSRW	18.06.2022
26	2022- 2023	Claret College, Bangalore	5	Academic Certification	2022: Neuro Linguistic Programming(II Year Students of MSc. Counselling Psychology)	07.06.2022
27	2022- 2023	Exon Bioscience, TICEL BIOPARK Ltd.Chennai	3	Skills	Industrial Visit and Summer Training	09.05.2022
28	2022- 2023	Oncall HR & IT Services Academy, Chennai, INDIA.	3	Skill Development Training	Workshop, Internship, Practical Trainings, Skill Development Programs, Placement Assistant.	25.08.2022
29	2022- 2023	Don Bosco College, Dharmapuri, Tamil Nadu, INDIA.	3	Skill Development Training	Research Collaboration, Faculty Experience, Student Exchange, Conducting Cultural Projects, Study Tours, Promoting Academic Research.	31.10.2022
30	2022- 2023	The Tamil Nadu Adi-Dravidar Housing and Development Corporation (TAHDCO)	3	Skill Development Training	Conducting Techno/Economic Survey Among Beneficiaries of TAHDCO, Collecting Feedback From the Beneficiaries, Identify the Aspiring SC & ST People for Entrepreneurship.	07.10.2022
31	2022- 2023	Exon Bioscience, TICEL BIOPARK Ltd.Chennai	3	Skill Development Training	Industrial Visit and Summer Training	09.05.2022
32	2022- 2023	Oncall HR & IT Services Academy, Chennai, INDIA.	3	Skill Development Training	Workshop, Internship, Practical Trainings, Skill Development Programs, Placement Assistant.	25.08.2022

33	2022- 2023	Don Bosco College, Dharmapuri, Tamil Nadu, INDIA.	3	Skill Development Training	Research Collaboration, Faculty Experience, Student Exchange, Conducting Cultural Projects, Study Tours, Promoting Academic Research.	31.10.2022
34	2022- 2023	The Tamil Nadu Adi-Dravidar Housing and Development Corporation (TAHDCO)	3	Skill Development Training	Conducting Techno/Economic Survey Among Beneficiaries of TAHDCO, Collecting Feedback From the Beneficiaries, Identify the Aspiring SC & ST People for Entrepreneurship.	07.10.2022
35	2022- 2023	HR Khan's Training Academy, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, INDIA	3	Skill Development Training	Providing Resource Persons for Seminars & Conferences, Conducting Residential Training Programs, Organise Career Counselling, Conduct Skill Development Trainings, Research & Development Activities, Faculty Resource Sharing, Help in Industry & Institutional Contact, Exchange of Publications & Information, Sharing of Real Time Projects.	18.01.2023
36	2022- 2023	Sri Vidya Mandir Arts & Science College (Autonomous), Katteri, Uthangarai, Krishnagiri,	3	Entrepreneurship Development	One day National Seminar on Entrepreneurship Development with special focus on Start-Ups on 18.02.2023	24.06.2023